1 of 9
LEDVANCE Luminaires
AREA FLOOD
Application
The LEDVANCE Superior Class Area Flood luminaires boast
a 10 year warranty and are TAA compliant. An optional
sensor can be installed to allow for daylight harvesting and

	— -40°F to +122°F (-40°C to +50°C)
2 of 9
Ordering Information
Item
Number Ordering Abbreviation
Power
(W)
Input
Voltage
(V) Dimming CRI
Color
Temp Distribution
Total Fixture
Lumens
(lm) DLC LPW Options
MTO*
BUG
Rating
62844 AREAFLD4AS100UNVD830FRBZ 50/70/100 120-277V 0-10V >80 3000K Front Row 7750/10,850/14,700 5.1 Prm 155 MTO B4U0G2
65773 AREAFLD4AS100UNVD830T2BZ 50/70/100 120-277V 0-10V >80 3000K Type II 7750/10,850/14,700 5.1 Prm 155 MTO B4U0G2
65774 AREAFLD4AS100UNVD830T3BZ 50/70/100 120-277V 0-10V >80 3000K Type III 7750/10,850/14,700 5.1 Prm 155 MTO B4U0G2
65775 AREAFLD4AS100UNVD830T4BZ 50/70/100 120-277V 0-10V >80 3000K Type IV 7750/10,850/14,700 5.1 Prm 155 MTO B4U0G2
65776 AREAFLD4AS100UNVD830T5BZ 50/70/100 120-277V 0-10V >80 3000K Type V 7750/10,850/14,700 5.1 Prm 155 MTO B4U0G2
62845 AREAFLD4AS100UNVD840FRBZ 50/70/100 120-277V 0-10V >80 4000K Front Row 7750/10,850/14,700 5.1 Prm 155 MTO B4U0G2
65777 AREAFLD4AS100UNVD840T2BZ 50/70/100 120-277V 0-10V >80 4000K Type II 7750/10,850/14,700 5.1 Prm 155 MTO B4U0G2
65778 AREAFLD4AS100UNVD840T3BZ 50/70/100 120-277V 0-10V >80 4000K Type III 7750/10,850/14,700 5.1 Prm 155 MTO B4U0G2
65779 AREAFLD4AS100UNVD840T4BZ 50/70/100 120-277V 0-10V >80 4000K Type IV 7750/10,850/14,700 5.1 Prm 155 MTO B4U0G2
65780 AREAFLD4AS100UNVD840T5BZ 50/70/100 120-277V 0-10V >80 4000K Type V 7750/10,850/14,700 5.1 Prm 155 B4U0G2
62846 AREAFLD4AS100UNVD850FRBZ 50/70/100 120-277V 0-10V >80 5000K Front Row 7750/10,850/14,700 5.1 Prm 155 MTO B4U0G2
65781 AREAFLD4AS100UNVD850T2BZ 50/70/100 120-277V 0-10V >80 5000K Type II 7750/10,850/14,700 5.1 Prm 155 MTO B4U0G2
65782 AREAFLD4AS100UNVD850T3BZ 50/70/100 120-277V 0-10V >80 5000K Type III 7750/10,850/14,700 5.1 Prm 155 MTO B4U0G2
65783 AREAFLD4AS100UNVD850T4BZ 50/70/100 120-277V 0-10V >80 5000K Type IV 7750/10,850/14,700 5.1 Prm 155 MTO B4U0G2
65784 AREAFLD4AS100UNVD850T5BZ 50/70/100 120-277V 0-10V >80 5000K Type V 7750/10,850/14,700 5.1 Prm 155  B4U0G2
63805 AREAFLD4AS100UNVD830FRBL 50/70/100 120-277V 0-10V >80 3000K Front Row 7750/10,850/14,700 5.1 Prm 155 MTO B4U0G2
63806 AREAFLD4AS100UNVD830T2BL 50/70/100 120-277V 0-10V >80 3000K Type II 7750/10,850/14,700 5.1 Prm 155 MTO B4U0G2
63807 AREAFLD4AS100UNVD830T3BL 50/70/100 120-277V 0-10V >80 3000K Type III 7750/10,850/14,700 5.1 Prm 155 MTO B4U0G2
63808 AREAFLD4AS100UNVD830T4BL 50/70/100 120-277V 0-10V >80 3000K Type IV 7750/10,850/14,700 5.1 Prm 155 MTO B4U0G2
63809 AREAFLD4AS100UNVD830T5BL 50/70/100 120-277V 0-10V >80 3000K Type V 7750/10,850/14,700 5.1 Prm 155 MTO B4U0G2
63658 AREAFLD4AS100UNVD840T2BL 50/70/100 120-277V 0-10V >80 4000K Type II 7750/10,850/14,700 5.1 Prm 155 MTO B4U0G2
63227 AREAFLD4AS100UNVD840T3BL 50/70/100 120-277V 0-10V >80 4000K Type III 7750/10,850/14,700 5.1 Prm 155 MTO B4U0G2
63660 AREAFLD4AS100UNVD840T4BL 50/70/100 120-277V 0-10V >80 4000K Type IV 7750/10,850/14,700 5.1 Prm 155 MTO B4U0G2
63661 AREAFLD4AS100UNVD840T5BL 50/70/100 120-277V 0-10V >80 4000K Type V 7750/10,850/14,700 5.1 Prm 155 MTO B4U0G2

63650 AREAFLD4AS100UNVD850T4WH 50/70/100 120-277V 0-10V >80 5000K Type IV 7750/10,850/14,700 5.1 Prm 155 MTO B4U0G2
63651 AREAFLD4AS100UNVD850T5WH 50/70/100 120-277V 0-10V >80 5000K Type V 7750/10,850/14,700 5.1 Prm 155 MTO B4U0G2
Ordering Guide
AREAFLD 4A / SXXX XXV D 8 XX XX / XX / XXX
Product Name Generation Selectable Wattage Voltage Dimming CRI Color Temp Distribution Color / Finish Options
AREAFLD = Area
Floodlight Luminaire
4A = Generation 4A S100 = 50, 70 or
100W
S190 = 120, 150 or
190W
S290 = 240, 270 or
290W
UNV = 120-277V
HUV = 277-480V
D = 0-10V
Dimming
8 = >80 30 = 3000K
40 = 4000K
50 = 5000K
T2 = Type II
T3 = Type III
T4 = Type IV
T5 = Type V
FR = Front Row
BZ = Bronze
BL = Black*
GR= Gray*
WH = White*
BLE = Bluetooth®
Zhaga Sensor
  *MTO finishes – Other MTO finishes available upon request; contact Sales Rep.
*Made To Order
Installation
	— Universal mounting bracket for round/square pole and
slipfitter mounting
	— Fixed mounting bracket with 0° tilt for round/square pole
mounting – required for Dark Sky Compliance
Additional Specifications
	— Specifications subject to change without notice. IES files
available online.
	— Cast aluminum alloy housing with powder coat paint finish
and UV stabilized polycarbonate lens. The standard colors
are bronze and white.
Specification Data
Catalog # Type
Project
Comments
Prepared by
3 of 9
Item
Number Ordering Abbreviation